
BENCHMARK:

Environmental 
•	 Climate Change
•	 Resource Use
•	 Water Usage
•	 Ecological Footprint

Social
•	 Diversity Policies
•	 Human Rights
•	 Health & Safety
•	 Community Relations

Governance 
•	 Shareholder Rights
•	 Code of Ethics
•	 Risk Management
•	 Tax Transparency

ES
G

Adhesion ESG Leaders Direct Index focuses on companies that exceed their industry 
peers from an ESG perspective, as described below, within a low cost, passive strategy 
that seeks to track the performance of the Russell 3000 Index.  

Adhesion ESG Leaders Direct Index

Russell 3000 Index
NUMBER OF HOLDINGS:

150
TRACKING ERROR (EX-ANTE):

1.39

The strategy focuses on companies that rank in the top 35% of their  
respective sub-industry on overall ESG risk metrics, identifying companies  
that excel at managing the unique ESG opportunities and threats that face 
every sector of the economy.* 

ESG Integration

ESG RISK SCORES:

Top 35% of  
Sub-Industry*

ADH–FS/ESG LEADERS DIRECT INDEX/V2–3/22

FOR FINANCIAL PROFESSIONAL USE ONLY. Adhesion Wealth Advisor Solutions, Inc. (“Adhesion Wealth”) is an investment adviser registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange 
Commission. Registration does not imply a certain level of training or skill. Investing in securities is subject to inherent investment risks, including the potential loss of principal.  
Adhesion Wealth does not provide personalized investment or tax advice. Where information or data is presented that has been prepared by third parties, the source of such 
information will be cited, and these sources have been deemed to be reliable; however, Adhesion Wealth does not warrant or independently verify the accuracy of this information. 
Adhesion Wealth and any such third parties are separate and unaffiliated and are not responsible for each other’s policies, products or services. Reproduction in whole or in part in any 
form or medium without express written permission is prohibited. “Adhesion Wealth” is a registered trademark. Other trademarks contained herein are the property of their respective 
owners. Adhesion Wealth believes that the information in this publication is accurate as of its publication date; however, such information is subject to change without notice.  
© 2022 Adhesion Wealth Advisor Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. 

Morningstar Style Box – Adhesion Direct Index ESG Leaders
Portfolio Date: 2/28/2022

Value Blend Growth

La
rg

e
M

id
Sm

al
l

16.5

7.0

0.5

25.8

12.1

0.0

31.8

6.3

0.0

Market Cap Giant %

Market Cap Large %

Market Cap Mid %

Market Cap Small %

Market Cap Micro %

Market Cap
31.3

42.8

25.5

0.5

0.0

%

ESG Rated  
US Equity Universe 

ESG Top 35%  
Sub-industry 

Multi-Factor  
Optimized Direct Index

*As measured by Sustainalytics ESG risk ratings as of 5/31/2021.

2951
Companies

1041
Companies

150
Companies

Identify industry leaders at managing ESG opportunities and risk

Optimize portfolio to minimize tracking error vs. Russell 3000
Tracking Error (ex-ante): 1.39


