

Adhesion ESG Leaders Direct Index

Adhesion ESG Leaders Direct Index focuses on companies that exceed their industry peers from an ESG perspective, as described below, within a low cost, passive strategy that seeks to track the performance of the Russell 3000 Index.

BENCHMARK:

Russell 3000 Index

NUMBER OF HOLDINGS: 150

TRACKING ERROR (EX-ANTE): 1.39

ESG RISK SCORES:

Top 35% of Sub-Industry*



Environmental

- · Climate Change
- · Resource Use
- · Water Usage
- Ecological Footprint



Social

- Diversity Policies
- · Human Rights
- · Health & Safety
- · Community Relations



Governance

- Shareholder Rights
- · Code of Ethics
- · Risk Management
- Tax Transparency

ESG Integration

The strategy focuses on companies that rank in the top 35% of their respective sub-industry on overall ESG risk metrics, identifying companies that excel at managing the unique ESG opportunities and threats that face every sector of the economy.*

ESG Rated US Equity Universe

2951 Companies

Identify industry leaders at managing ESG opportunities and risk

1041

ESG Top 35% Sub-industry



Optimize portfolio to minimize tracking error vs. Russell 3000 *Tracking Error (ex-ante): 1.39*

Multi-Factor	150
Optimized Direct Index	Companies

Morningstar Style Box – Adhesion Direct Index ESG Leaders

Portfolio Date: 2/28/2022

	Value	Blend	Growth
Large	16.5	25.8	31.8
Mid	7.0	12.1	6.3
Small	0.5	0.0	0.0

Market Cap	%
Market Cap Giant %	31.3
Market Cap Large %	42.8
Market Cap Mid %	25.5
Market Cap Small %	0.5
Market Cap Micro %	0.0

*As measured by Sustainalytics ESG risk ratings as of 5/31/2021.

FOR FINANCIAL PROFESSIONAL USE ONLY. Adhesion Wealth Advisor Solutions, Inc. ("Adhesion Wealth") is an investment adviser registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission. Registration does not imply a certain level of training or skill. Investing in securities is subject to inherent investment risks, including the potential loss of principal. Adhesion Wealth does not provide personalized investment or tax advice. Where information or data is presented that has been prepared by third parties, the source of such information will be cited, and these sources have been deemed to be reliable; however, Adhesion Wealth does not warrant or independently verify the accuracy of this information. Adhesion Wealth and any such third parties are separate and unaffiliated and are not responsible for each other's policies, products or services. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express written permission is prohibited. "Adhesion Wealth" is a registered trademark. Other trademarks contained herein are the property of their respective owners. Adhesion Wealth believes that the information in this publication is accurate as of its publication date; however, such information is subject to change without notice.

© 2022 Adhesion Wealth Advisor Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.